Cocktails &
Virgin cocktails

NOS COCKTAILS QUATRES SAISONS
OUR FOUR SEASONS COCKTAILS

Mojito

Rhum, Citron Vert, Menthe Fraiche, Sucre De Canne, Soda.

Rum, Lime, Fresh Mint, Cane Sugar, Soda.
Strawberry Daiquiri
Malibu, Jus De Citron, Fraises, Sucre De Canne.
Malibu, Lemon Juice, Strawberries, Cane Sugar.
Pina Colada
Rhum, Jus D’ananas, Lait De Coco.
Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk.
Caribbean Lovers
Rhum, Amaretto, Jus D’ Orange, Jus D'ananas, Grenadine.
Rum, Amaretto, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine.
Frozen Melon Margarita
Tequila, Liqueur De Melon, Triple Sec, Citron Vert.
Tequila , Melon Liqueur, Triple Dry, Lime.
Caipirinha
Cachaga, Citron Vert, Sucre De Canne.
Cachaga, Lime, Cane Sugar.
Gin Fizz
Gin, Jus De Citron, Sucre De Canne, Eau Gazeuse.
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Cane, Sparkling Water
Long Island

Vodka, Grin, Tequila, Rhum,triple Sec,jus De Citron, Coca Cola.

vodka,gin, Rum, Triple Dry, Lemon Juice, Coke.
Blue Lagoon
Vodka, Guragao Bleu, Jus De Citron.
Vodka,blue Curagao, Lemon Juice.
TGV Vert
Tequila, Get27, vodka.
S... on the beach
Vodka, mure, ananas, canneberge.
Vodka, blackberry, pineapple, cranberry.
Black Russian
Vodka, Kahlua
Midnight sun
Bailey’s, liqueur de péche, sirop de grenadine
Bailey's, peach liquor, grenadine

NOS VIRGIN COCKTAILS & SMOOTHIES
OUR VIRGIN COCKTAILS & SMOOTHIES

Virgin Mojito
Citron vert, menthe fraiche, sucre de canne, soda.
Lime, fresh mint, cane sugar, soda.
Virgin Colada
Jus d‘ananas, lait de coco.
Pineapple juice, coconut milk.
Apple Rose
Jus de pomme, sirop de cassis.
Apple juice, blackcurrant sirup.
Bella luna
Orange, ananas, fruit de passion, citron vert
Orange, pineapple, passion fruit, lime

Alcools/Liquors
Apéritifs
Pastis51, Ricard, Martini, Campari, Porto rouge et blanc
Liqueurs /liquors
Cointreau, Marie-Brizard, Get 27,Fernet Branca,
Bailey’s, Amaretto
Vodka
Smirnoff rouge
Absolut nature et aromatisée
Smirnoff black
Belvedeére

Grey Goose

Gins, Tequila, Rhums
Gordon's

Beefeater

Bombay sapphire

Bacardi, Negrita

Tequila San josé

Havana club

Cachaca

Whiskies
J&B
J.W Red label

Ballantines

Whiskies d’age/old whiskies
J.W Black label

Chivas 12 ans

Dimple

Old Parr

J.W double Black

J.W blue label

Eau de vie
Poire williams
Grappa

Manzana

Digestifs
Calvados
Armagnac
Hennessy v.s

Remy martin v.s.o0.p

Pure malt & Bourbon
Jim Beam

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s

Glenmorangie

80 Dhs
90 Dhs
90 Dhs
90 Dhs
100 Dhs
290 Dhs

Biere du monde

Beers of the world
Flag Spéciale
Heineken
Casablanca
Budweiser
Corona

Smirnoff Ice

Notre cave / Wine list

Vins rouges/ Red wine 3/a

170 Dhs
250 Dhs
220 Dhs
280 Dhs
280 Dhs
320 Dhs
550 Dhs
530 Dhs

Cabernet Sauvignon
Beauvallon

130 Dhs
160 Dhs
160 Dhs
170 Dhs

Domaine Sahari Réserve
Terres rouges

Médaillon

« S » de Siroua

Coteaux de l'atlas

CB initial

Vins rosé & gris 3 1
200 Dhs
220 Dhs
250 Dhs
280 Dhs
280 Dhs
320 Dhs

Domaine Sahari Réserve
Médaillon 160 Dhs
Beauvallon

Le rosé-La ferme rouge 160 Dhs
Le gris-La ferme rouge

« S » de Siroua 170 Dhs

Vins blanc / Whithe wine 3/a 12
200 Dhs
250 Dhs
280 Dhs
300 Dhs
280 Dhs
450 Dhs

Sahari Réserve Blanc
Beauvallon

150 Dhs
160 Dhs
160 Dhs

Médaillon
« S » de Siroua
Terres blanches
CB initial

Les vins francais / French Wine

300 Dhs
550 Dhs
450 Dhs

Chardonnay blanc / White chardonnay
Pétale de rose rosé /Rose wine

Brouilly les jarrons thorin rouge/Red wine

Champagne
Champagne 3/a 12
Moét & Chandon brut 1400 Dhs 800 Dhs
Laurent Perrier brut 1400 Dhs 800 Dhs
1800 Dhs
1800 Dhs
3000 Dhs

Moét & Chandon rosé
Laurent Perrier rosé

Dom perignon

Boissons softs
Soft drinks

EAUX / WATERS 1/2L

Eau plate / Mineral water 15 Dhs

Eau Gazeuse / Sparkling Water 15 Dhs

SODAS

Coca cola, Coca light, Coca zero, Fanta orange
Sprite, Schweppes tonic, Schweppes citron

Red bull

JUS /JUICE

Orange / Fresh orange
Citron / Lemon
Ananas / Pineapple

Péche / Peach

Boissons chaudes
Hot drinks

Nespresso, Lavazza
Cappucino / Cappuccino
Café au lait / Coffee with milk

Thés et infusions / Teas and teabag

30 Dhs




